Race Date

Overall Triple Challenge Results 2023 Fun Teams

March 19, 2023

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

Beauties And The Beasts

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

Worst Pace Scenario

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

Place Name / Race
1 Hurd
2 Aok Hot Dashes
3 Over & Under
4 The Filthy Maggies
5 Mooseheads
6 Pw2
7
8 The Obstakillas
9 Obstacorg Racers
10
11 Aok Hot Flashes

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

*Qverall Place
Scoring by Bermuda Timing Systems Limited

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Time
2:01:03

22:42
55:13
43:06

2:14:36
28:07
1:02:44
43:44

2:15:23
28:15

58:41
48:26

2:16:32

26:21
59:42
50:28

2:18:09

26:23
58:41
53:04

2:21:59
28:14
1:04:32
49:12

2:25:11

29:04
1:04:53
51:12

2:29:24

29:30
1:13:19
46:35

2:32:07

31:49
1:05:38
54:38

2:34:09
32:34
1:07:39
53:55
2:36:18

33:05
1:13:35
49:37

03/19/2023 01:13:42

Place*
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Race Date

Overall Triple Challenge Results 2023 Fun Teams

March 19, 2023

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

Kpmg Three Muskateers

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

Cinquo De Mayonnaise

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

The Underachievers

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

Place Name / Race
12 Mums On The Run!
13 Bda Nak Muay
14
15
16
17 Police Chase
18 Rbr Corporal's
19 The Archers
20 The Pumas
21 The Scavengers
22

Boat Sparkle Fun

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

*Qverall Place
Scoring by Bermuda Timing Systems Limited

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Time  place*
2:36:26 7

31:33 2
1:13:53 3
51:00 2

2:37:27 22
28:39

1:07:22

1:01:24 1

2:41:15
30:34

1:12:09
58:31
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2:41:30 1
32:30
1:12:38
56:21
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2:42:40
36:53
1:13:15
52:31

2:44:07

30:13
1:11:26
1:02:28

2:46:27

30:14
1:20:14
55:59
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2:47:23

36:40
1:09:55
1:00:47
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2:59:09

30:53
1:21:57
1:06:17
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3:11:16

42:34
1:06:54
1:21:47
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3:25:25 1
37:51

1:32:25

1:15:08
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Overall Triple Challenge Results 2023 Fun Teams

Race Date
March 19, 2023

Place  Name /Race Time  place*

23 We Came We Clowned We Conquered Series Total: 3:31:10 20
The Argus Urban Foot Race 37:42 6
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge 1:37:29 7
Chubb Royal Challenge 1:15:58 7

*Qverall Place
Scoring by Bermuda Timing Systems Limited 3 03/19/2023 01:13:43



